EZ T&F 1990-2006

Lane Seed

6th Annual Plainfield North Indoor Relay Invite Assignments

Bib# Name ¢ Team

1: Varsity Girl's 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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10:12.0 Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
10:30.0 Relay Team « Oswego East
10:36.1 Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
10:45.0 Relay Team « Sycamore
10:45.0 Relay Team ¢ Thornton Fractional
North

10:51.7 Relay Team * Glenbard South
11:15.0 Relay Team * Sandburg
11:35.0 Relay Team  Bolingbrook
11:45.0 Relay Team * Providence Catholic
11:59.0 Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East

NT Relay Team « DeKalb

NT Relay Team « Lemont

NT Relay Team * Sandwich

2: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 1

NT
NT
NT
NT

130
430
475
455

Jasmine Brown * DeKalb
Ashley Jones * Sandwich
Emerald Vaughin « Sycamore
Kaylyn Wedra » Sandwich

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 2
NT 473 Lauryn Sperling « Sycamore
NT 188 Lillian Berta « Lemont
NT 149 Emelia Plapp « DeKalb
NT 449 Melanie Tassone « Sandwich
NT 226 Carly Shackel « Lemont
NT 423 Ashley Fischbach « Sandwich

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 3
NT 326 Lauren Ranson ¢ Plainfield East
NT 211 Analas -+ Lemont
8.3 386 Taylor Crump « Sandburg
NT 468 Fransesca Prospero * Sycamore
NT 186 Brittany Baldwin « Lemont
NT 133 Robyn Cheeks * DeKalb

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 4

8.2 401 Gabby Papierski * Sandburg

8.0 325 Brittany Okossi ¢ Plainfield East

7.9 178 Quirstin Snow ¢ Glenbard South

7.9 124 Admaira Roman * Bolingbrook

8.0 368 Courtney McEnery * Providence
Catholic

8.3 121 Richanda Poe * Bolingbrook

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 5

7.9 327 Brienna Thompson ¢ Plainfield East
7.8 392 Taylor Jacobs « Sandburg

7.8 162 Talia Benware * Glenbard South
7.8 294 Sydney Moore * Oswego East

7.9 106 Kiahna Davis * Bolingbrook

7.9 387 Dominika Cudzich « Sandburg
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Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team 1150

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 6

7.8 268 Alex Rozgony * Neuqua Valley
7.8 291 Iman Lesure « Oswego East
7.73 461 Briana Iwans ¢ Sycamore
7.73 244 Courtney Berry « Neuqua Valley
7.8 305 Rachel Walker « Oswego East
7.8 156 Jaylaan Slaughter » DeKalb

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 7

7.7 337 Allie Heyl « Plainfield North
7.7 260 Seleste Mosley » Neuqua Valley
7.6 484 Imani Cobbs « Thornton Fractional
North
7.6 103 Alexandria Brooks * Bolingbrook
7.7 168 Katelyn Hill + Glenbard South
7.71 322 Kadijah Mathews « Plainfield East

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 8

7.6 362 Catherine Foley * Providence
Catholic

7.5 487 Aaliyah Crockrell « Thornton
Fractional North

7.4 335 Jazmine Frank  Plainfield North

7.4 479 Jermeia Avery * Thornton
Fractional North

7.5 166 Ashley Ellis « Glenbard South

7.6 371 Brooke Pappas * Providence

Catholic
Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 9

7.4 345 Ashlee Ojediran ¢ Plainfield North

7.3 486 Sharia Coleman « Thornton
Fractional North

6.9 338 Cessily Jones - Plainfield North

6.94 246 Savannah Carson * Neuqua Valley

7.4 361 Kait Eisenberg « Providence
Catholic

7.4 281 Aliyah Everson * Oswego East

3: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 1

NT 197 Staci Fay « Lemont
NT 297 Krista Poker « Oswego East
NT 107 Jasmine Edwards « Bolingbrook

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 2
NT 466 Kim Norman « Sycamore
NT 434 Kylie Knur « Sandwich
NT 218 Christine McVeagh  Lemont
NT 195 Becky Evankoe * Lemont
NT 200 Jenny Hennig * Lemont
NT 278 Dani Carter - Oswego East

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 3
NT 131 Kerry Campagna * DeKalb
NT 150 Alex Reed * DeKalb
12.6 277 Adriana Cardenas * Oswego East
NT 452 Amy Underwood « Sandwich
NT 275 Brooke Wightkin « Neuqua Valley
NT 147 Stephanie Milroy * DeKalb
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Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 4

351 Brittany Wayne « Plainfield North
341 Kate Nickel « Plainfield North
168 Katelyn Hill » Glenbard South
126 Amber Tucknott « Bolingbrook
171 Rachel Jessie « Glenbard South
331 Ashley Castillo « Plainfield North

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 5

116 Alexandria Lee « Bolingbrook

378 Lizzy Vernon ¢ Providence Catholic
262 Cecilia Panella « Neuqua Valley
267 Taylor Richards « Neuqua Valley

503 Kira Martin « Thornton Fractional
North
173 Nicole Jordan ¢ Glenbard South

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 6

176
490

Melissa Nelson * Glenbard South

Naqugasha Fleming ¢ Thornton
Fractional North

Deana Tate * Thornton Fractional
North

Marie Brown « Bolingbrook
Mariah Keith « Oswego East

Taylor Thompson « Neuqua Valley

506

104
288
271

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 7

1 11.3
2 11.1
3 10.8
4 11.0
5 11.2
6 11.3
1 10.8
2 10.7
3 10.6
4 10.6
5 10.70
6 10.8
1 10.3
2 10.20
3 10.10
4 10.11
5 10.3
6 10.59
1 10.0
2 9.5
3 9.3
4 9.3
5 9.6
6 10.00

366 Allie Kuhimann * Providence
Catholic
Jaylaan Slaughter « DeKalb

Mandy Coglianese * Providence
Catholic

Katie O'Neill « Plainfield North
Taylor Topolski « Providence
Catholic

Cherelle Sunlains * Thornton
Fractional North

156
360

344
377

505

4: Varsity Girl's Distance Medley Relay Timed-Section

13:27.0
13:30.0
13:37.0
14:15.0
14:30.0
14:45.0
16:00.0
16:50.0

NT

NT
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Relay Team « Sycamore

Relay Team * Providence Catholic
Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team * Plainfield North
Relay Team * Sandburg

Relay Team * Glenbard South
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team « Bolingbrook

Relay Team * Sandwich

Relay Team « Thornton Fractional
North
Relay Team « Lemont

Relay Team » Oswego East
Relay Team « DeKalb

5: Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2 NT
3 NT
4

225 Becky Scott « Lemont
151 Cristy Reyes * DeKalb

Lane Seed

Page 2
Name « Team

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

443 Kayla Phillips « Sandwich
310 Emilie Brazinski « Plainfield East
420 Victoria DeFily « Sandwich

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 NT
2 NT
3 NT
4

1 NT
2 1:10.5
3 1:11.0
4 NT

185 Becky Bagdocimo « Lemont
407 Mackenzie Smith « Sandburg
329 Mia Velazquez + Plainfield East

490 Naqgugasha Fleming « Thornton
Fractional North

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

270 Carly Spencer * Neuqua Valley
382 Nicole Been * Sandburg

107 Jasmine Edwards * Bolingbrook
459 Holly Hunt « Sycamore

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -5

125 Abigail Sweeney ¢ Bolingbrook
156 Jaylaan Slaughter » DeKalb
165 Shannon Cadagin ¢ Glenbard

South
172 Sarah Johnson ¢« Glenbard South

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6

288 Mariah Keith « Oswego East
273 Ayssa Weber ¢« Neuqua Valley

361 Kait Eisenberg * Providence
Catholic
284 Vashti Harris « Oswego East

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -7

1 1:09.0
2 1:08.8
3 1:08.9
4 1:10.0
1 1:08.3
2 1:06.0
3 1:07.2
4 1:08.3
1 1:05.4
2 1:05.0
3 1:05.0
4 1:05.5
1 1:02.5
2 1:00.00
3 1:02.4
4 1:03.1

338 Cessily Jones ¢ Plainfield North

480 Jasmine Barnes « Thornton
Fractional North

360 Mandy Coglianese « Providence
Catholic

330 Jaclyn Aremka + Plainfield North

6: Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

Relay Team ¢ Lemont
Relay Team « Sandwich

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 2

Relay Team « DeKalb
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team « Sycamore

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 3

Relay Team « Bolingbrook

Relay Team « Plainfield North
Relay Team * Providence Catholic
Relay Team » Oswego East

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 4

2 NT
3 NT
4

1 NT
2 2:15.0
3 NT
4

1 2:08.2
2 2:05.1
3 2:06.0
4 2:11.0
1 2:03.0
2 1:57.00
3 1:59.7
4 2:03.0

Relay Team * Glenbard South

Relay Team « Thornton Fractional
North
Relay Team * Neuqua Valley

Relay Team « Sandburg
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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

7: Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

2 NT Relay Team « Sycamore
3 NT Relay Team « Sandwich
4

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 NT Relay Team * Lemont

2 2:00.0 Relay Team * Sandburg

3 2:02.0 Relay Team * Providence Catholic
4

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 1:57.0 Relay Team * DeKalb

2 1:55.0 Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
3 1:55.7 Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
4 1:59.8 Relay Team ¢ Bolingbrook

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 4

1 1:54.00 Relay Team * Thornton Fractional
North

2 1:471 Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North

3 1:52.7 Relay Team « Oswego East

4 1:54.2 Relay Team « Glenbard South

8: Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 1
6:35.0 309 Kariana Barrios * Plainfield East
6:40.0 113 Katelyn Hettinger « Bolingbrook
6:45.0 307 Marlyn Ayala * Plainfield East
7:10.0 127 Jessica Tykane « Bolingbrook
7:20.0 110 Paula Freeman « Bolingbrook
7:20.0 105 Sandra Castillo » Bolingbrook

NT 199 Erin Gaffney * Lemont
NT 495 Chiquita Harris * Thornton
Fractional North

160 Jacqueline Westin * DeKalb

239 Greta Zilyte < Lemont

217 Mary McKevitt « Lemont

205 Katelyn Koehler « Lemont

478 Julianne Adegoriolu « Thornton

Fractional North

Maishavonia Jones « Thornton

Fractional North

Brandi Willis « Thornton Fractional

North

0N U WN

11 NT
12 NT

13 NT
14 NT 501

15 NT 508

Page 3

Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 2

1 6:00.0 315 Hannah Gutierrez ¢ Plainfield East
2 6:00.0 391 Colleen Hogan * Sandburg
3 6:00.0 409 Rebecca VanAuken * Sandburg
4 6:00.0 396 Carly Krull » Sandburg
5 6:00.0 406 Jacquelyn Schirmacher « Sandburg
6 6:00.0 463 Maggie Lalowski « Sycamore
7 6:01.0 470 Ali Schroeder » Sycamore
8 6:06.0 274 Ashley Wesolowski * Neuqua
Vallev
9 6:09.0 259 Lexi Morenus * Neuqua Valley
10 6:11.8 181 Janet Witort « Glenbard South
11 6:12.0 464 Morgan Morealle « Sycamore
12 6:15.0 372 Brittany Pirc « Providence Catholic
13 6:20.0 328 Cynthia Vazquez ¢ Plainfield East
14 6:20.0 369 Clare O'Donnell « Providence
Catholic
15 6:30.0 373 Erika Powers * Providence Catholic
16 6:30.0 471 Autumn Shippy * Sycamore
Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 3
1 5:25.0 293 Ariel Michalek « Oswego East
2 5:37.1 339 Maggie Kennedy - Plainfield North
3 5:40.0 285 Andrea Holm » Oswego East
4 5:40.0 306 Hayley Zweig » Oswego East
5 5:41.0 261 Gina O'Brien * Neuqua Valley
6 5:43.1 343 Jen O'Neill « Plainfield North
7 5:45.0 359 Courtney Cleveland « Providence
Catholic
8 5:45.0 287 Rachel Holzricter « Oswego East
9 5:52.3 170 Katie James * Glenbard South
10 5:54.1 349 Taryn Seeland « Plainfield North
11 5:57.2 179 Rachel Walton * Glenbard South
12 5:58.0 248 Alex Dreschler « Neuqua Valley
13 5:58.1 348 Desiree Salb * Plainfield North
14 5:59.5 164 Monica Byrne * Glenbard South

9: Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

2 NT 225 Becky Scott « Lemont
3 NT 455 Kaylyn Wedra » Sandwich
4
Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 NT 468 Fransesca Prospero « Sycamore
2 NT 131 Kerry Campagna * DeKalb
3 NT 424 Jordan Flowers « Sandwich
4

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 30.8 374 Becca Rachke * Providence
Catholic

2 29.9 245 Caitlin Blalock * Neuqua Valley

3 30.5 375 Lindsay Smoljan * Providence
Catholic

4 NT 220 Kelsey Morris « Lemont

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1 29.75 322 Kadijah Mathews - Plainfield East
2 29.6 400 Tracy O'Toole « Sandburg

3 29.7 106 Kiahna Davis * Bolingbrook

4 29.77 327 Brienna Thompson ¢ Plainfield East
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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -5
11: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Relay Finals -1

1 29.40 479 Jermeia Avery * Thornton
Fractional North 1 NT 11 Relay Varsity Girls 'Bolingbrook e
2 29.1 178 Quirstin Snow « Glenbard South Bolinabrook
3 20.3 383 Krystle Binkowski - Sandburg 2 NT 12 Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb -
4 29.50 487 Aaliyah Crockrell + Thomnt Dekalb
- Fa lya I“,’\IC rﬁ ornton 3 NT 13 Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
ractional Nort * Glenbard South
Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6 4 NT 14 Eelay \t/arSIty Girls ‘Lemont «
. emon
1 28.1 166 Ashley Ellis « Glenbard South 5 NT 15 Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley »
2 28.0 156 Jaylaan Slaughter « DeKalb Neuaua Vallev
3 28.00 294 Sydney Moore « Oswego East 6 NT 16 Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East °
4 28.9 103 Alexandria Brooks * Bolingbrook Osweao East
7 NT 17 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7 Plainfield East
1 277 281 A||yah Everson ° Oswego East 8 NT 18 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
2 26.91 246 Savannah Carson * Neuqua Valley * Plainfield North
3 276 335 J ine Frank » Plainfield North 9 NT 19 Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
. azmine Fran ainfield No Catholic » Providence Catholic
4 27.8 345 Ashlee Ojediran « Plainfield North 10 NT 20 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg *
Sandbura
10: Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 " NT 21 gtaeLadyW\i/CahrSIty Girls "Sandwich «
1 12 NT 22 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore *
2 NT Relay Team « DeKalb Svcamore
3 NT Relay Team * Lemont 13 NT 23 Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton
4 Fractional North « Thornton
Fractional North
Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 NT Relay Team * Sandwich 12: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Relay Finals - 1
2 4:40.0 Relay Team « Sandburg 1 NT 11 Relay Varsity Girls 'Bolingbrook ¢
3 4:50.0 Relay Team « Plainfield East Bolinabrook
4 2 NT 12 Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb «
DeKalb
Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3 3 NT 13 Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
. * Glenbard South
1 4:37.0 Relay Team « Sycamore . S
2 4:30.1 Relay Team + Glenbard South 4 NT 14 f:r'ﬁg'n\t/ars'ty Girls “Lemont
3 4:30.4 Relay Team « Oswego East 5 NT 15 Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley
4 4:37.0 Relay Team « Bolingbrook Neuaua Vallev
6 NT 16 Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East *
Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 4 Osweaqo East
1 4:22.0 Relay Team  Providence Catholic 7 NT 17 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
2 4:17.9 Relay Team « Plainfield North o NT 18 ;'al'“flf\%/'d E_?StG_ '« ‘Plainfield North
3 4:20.00 Relay Team ¢ Thornton Fractional . Fe)lay fi aIEjSINy rtﬁmrs ainfield No
North 9 NT 19 Relay Varsity Girls ‘Provid
) . elay Varsity Girls 'Providence
4 4230 Relay Team « Neuqua Valley Catholic « Providence Catholic
10 NT 20 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg *
Sandbura
11 NT 21 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandwich «
Sandwich
12 NT 22 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore
Svcamore
13 NT 23 Relay Varsity Girls "Thornton

Fractional North « Thornton
Fractional North
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10
11
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13
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17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
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Name « Team

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
20
23

13: Varsity Girl's 4x1600 Meter Relay Finals - 1

Relay Varsity Girls 'Bolingbrook «
Bolinabrook

Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb «
DeKalb

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont «
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley *
Neuaua Vallev

Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East *
Osweaqo East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East *
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandwich ¢
Sandwich

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore
Svcamore

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg *
Sandbura

Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton
Fractional North « Thornton
Fractional North

14: Varsity Girl's Long Jump Individual - 1

13'07.00"
13'09.50"
ND
ND
14'11.00"
16'01.00"
ND
ND
ND
15'06.75"
11'02.00"
15'11.00"
14'08.00"

15'03.00"
14'04.50"

14'08.00"

11'02.00"
13'09.00"

ND

ND
14'01.00"
16'10.00"
16'05.00"

18'07.00"

109
120
150
130
175
177
237
234
260
254
297
281
332

340
377

366

408
381
455
424
466
473
486

498

Sandra Folarin « Bolingbrook
Jackie Oliver « Bolingbrook
Alex Reed « DeKalb

Jasmine Brown * DeKalb

Taylor Mills « Glenbard South
Mary Kate Sippel « Glenbard South
Paulina Zdanowicz « Lemont
Karolina Vytyte *« Lemont
Seleste Mosley * Neuqua Valley
Linda Jiang * Neuqua Valley
Krista Poker « Oswego East
Aliyah Everson « Oswego East

Catherine Crosson ¢ Plainfield
North
Emily Maybach « Plainfield North

Taylor Topolski « Providence
Catholic

Allie Kuhlmann « Providence
Catholic

Lauren Smolinski « Sandburg
Lena Barbor « Sandburg
Kaylyn Wedra » Sandwich
Jordan Flowers * Sandwich
Kim Norman « Sycamore
Lauryn Sperling « Sycamore

Sharia Coleman ¢ Thornton
Fractional North

Domonique Jefferson « Thornton
Fractional North

Lane Seed
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17
18
19
20
21

22

23

Bib#
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15: Varsity Girl's Triple Jump Individual - 1

ND
29'08.50"
ND
ND
30'08.00"
33'11.00"
ND
ND
32'09.25"
34'03.50"
ND
ND
29'00.00"
29'08.00"
30'11.00"

32'02.25"

25'00.00"
29'05.00"
ND
ND
29'02.00"
35'00.00"

36'00.00"

120
109
147
130
175
177
237
203
254
255
302
298
344
347
366

374

380
398
450
451
461
486

498

Jackie Oliver « Bolingbrook
Sandra Folarin « Bolingbrook
Stephanie Milroy « DeKalb
Jasmine Brown ¢ DeKalb
Taylor Mills « Glenbard South
Mary Kate Sippel « Glenbard South
Paulina Zdanowicz « Lemont
Maggie Hodurek « Lemont
Linda Jiang * Neuqua Valley
Kate Kondry « Neuqua Valley
Rachel Tupper « Oswego East
Zahra Rahman * Oswego East
Katie O'Neill « Plainfield North
Jackie Pasek ¢ Plainfield North
Allie Kuhimann « Providence
Catholic

Becca Rachke * Providence
Catholic

Lana Barakat « Sandburg
Shannon Leyva « Sandburg
Melissa Tassone * Sandwich
Steff Tassone « Sandwich
Briana lwans « Sycamore

Sharia Coleman ¢ Thornton
Fractional North

Domonique Jefferson « Thornton
Fractional North

16: Varsity Girl's Long Jump/Triple Jump Relay - 1

1
2
3

10
11
12
13

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Relay Varsity Girls 'Bolingbrook «
Bolinabrook

Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb «
DeKalb

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont «
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley *
Neuaua Vallev

Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East «
Osweaqo East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East »
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg *
Sandbura

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandwich «
Sandwich

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore *
Svcamore

Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton
Fractional North « Thornton
Fractional North
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17: Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

129
142
135
147
447
417
422
411
219
207
240
228

Jade Barber ¢ DeKalb

Kaella Hudspeth « DeKalb
Yazmeene Dawson * DeKalb
Stephanie Milroy « DeKalb
Stephany Sanchez « Sandwich
Emma Colle « Sandwich
Michele Dobbs ¢ Sandwich
Elvira Berisha « Sandwich
Rebekah Michaelson ¢ Lemont
Natalie Kostrubala « Lemont
Samantha Zoltek « Lemont
Emily Sredin « Lemont

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 2

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
21'01.00"
ND

23'02.00"
29'07.00"
30'07.00"
17'00.00"
20'00.00"
22'00.00"
24'05.00"

495
483
492
494
2
3
4
367
1

122
111
108
320
318
314
316

Chiquita Harris * Thornton
Fractional North

Rosalee Coast-Tolliver * Thornton
Fractional North

Tashyana Ford « Thornton
Fractional North

Isis Handford  Thornton Fractional
North

SP1 Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
SP2 Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
SP3 Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Amanda Mackay ¢ Providence
Catholic

SP1 Varsity Girls 'Bolingbrook ¢
Bolinabrook

Kierra Preston * Bolingbrook

Joycelyn Grace * Bolingbrook
Kayla Etherton * Bolingbrook
Shernila Johnjules * Plainfield East
Liset Ibarra ¢ Plainfield East
Deniece Gutierrez ¢ Plainfield East

Kassandra Hernandez ¢ Plainfield
East

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 3

ND
29'09.00"
30'00.00"
31'02.00"
18'06.00"
24'06.00"
29'06.00"
29'10.00"
23'00.00"
24'06.00"
29'02.50"
29'08.00"

282
290
289
304
384
390
389
379
472
469
476
465

Michelle Francois * Oswego East
Erika Lawrence « Oswego East
Faith King « Oswego East
Jasmine Walker « Oswego East
Claudia Bixler « Sandburg

Holly Gloodt « Sandburg
Guadalupe Gallegos * Sandburg
Faith Anagnos ¢ Sandburg
Ashley Sperling « Sycamore
Chelsea Schnieder « Sycamore
Maddie Weckerly « Sycamore
Alex Murfree « Sycamore

Lane Seed

10
11
12
13

Bib#

Page 6
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Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 4

26'07.00"
27'02.00"
27'07.00"
32'07.00"

26'05.00"
26'06.00"
30'07.00"
34'01.00"
26'02.00"
26'05.00"
33'06.00"
35'08.00"

167
180
174
169

264
241
272
257
333
354
352
353

Holly Greenwell « Glenbard South
Tiarra Wilson « Glenbard South
Hannah Kelly » Glenbard South

Samantha Howard ¢ Glenbard
South
Gaby Pena * Neuqua Valley

Melanie Avery « Neuqua Valley
Bria Thurman * Neuqua Valley
Jasmine Maclin « Neuqua Valley
Camara Curry ¢ Plainfield North
Mallorie Wyllie « Plainfield North
Tiffani Wayne ¢ Plainfield North
Liz Wolf « Plainfield North

18: Varsity Girl's Shot Put Relay - 1

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Relay Varsity Girls 'Bolingbrook «
Bolinabrook

Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb «
DeKalb

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont «
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley *
Neuaua Vallev

Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East *
Osweao East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East »
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic « Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg *
Sandbura

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandwich ¢
Sandwich

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore
Svcamore

Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton
Fractional North  Thornton
Fractional North



6th Annual Plainfield North Indoor Relay Invite

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

19: Varsity Girl's High Jump Individual - 1

1 NH 480 Jasmine Barnes ¢ Thornton
Fractional North
NH 150 Alex Reed * DeKalb

2

3 NH 111 Joycelyn Grace * Bolingbrook
4 NH 424 Jordan Flowers « Sandwich

5 NH 129 Jade Barber « DeKalb

6 NH 210 Grace Kunkel « Lemont

7 NH 203 Maggie Hodurek « Lemont

8 NH 138 Emma Fillmore « DeKalb

9 NH 189 Elissa Bitterman ¢ Lemont

10 NH 163 Kai Bush ¢ Glenbard South

11 4'02" 402 Allie Petro « Sandburg

12 4'02" 398 Shannon Leyva « Sandburg

13 4'02" 112 Talia Hawkins * Bolingbrook

14 4'04" 295 Allison Mortiz + Oswego East

15 4'04" 375 Lindsay Smoljan « Providence
Catholic

16 4'06" 336 Brooke Gunderson ¢ Plainfield
North

17 4'08" 117 Delaina Logan * Bolingbrook

18 4'08" 251 Sydney Hertogs * Neuqua Valley

19 410" 275 Brooke Wightkin « Neuqua Valley

20 4'10" 173 Nicole Jordan * Glenbard South

21 410" 168 Katelyn Hill « Glenbard South

22 4'10" 249 Eleanor Evins » Neuqua Valley

23 5'01" 350 Casey Waltemath « Plainfield North

24 5'02" 500 Kinnedra Johnson ¢ Thornton
Fractional North

25 5'03" 330 Jaclyn Aremka « Plainfield North

26 5'04" 498 Domonique Jefferson « Thornton

Fractional North

20: Varsity Girl's High Jump Relay - 1

1 NH 11 Relay Varsity Girls 'Bolingbrook ¢
Bolinabrook

2 NH 12 Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb «
DeKalb

3 NH 13 Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

4 NH 14 Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont *
Lemont

5 NH 15 Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley «
Neuaua Vallev

6 NH 16 Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East *
Osweao East

7 NH 17 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

8 NH 18 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

9 NH 19 Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic « Providence Catholic

10 NH 20 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg *
Sandbura

11 NH 21 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandwich «
Sandwich

12 NH 22 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore
Svcamore

13 NH 23 Relay Varsity Girls "Thornton

Fractional North « Thornton
Fractional North
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